Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Searle - (289717) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.84
1:06.60
1:06.60
1:06.82
1:06.94
1:07.03
1:07.13
1:07.41
1:07.49
1:07.87
1:08.06
1:08.41
1:08.64
1:08.68
1:09.60
1:10.12
1:12.42
1:12.54
1:12.63
1:12.97
1:13.50
1:14.44
1:18.77
1:19.22
1:20.86

1:25.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

481

456
454
448
446
439

429
424
424
407
398
361
359
358
353
346
333
281
276
259
219

Round

H
R
R
H

-n

I I I T

Date

19/05/13
10/04/13
14/04/13
04/04/14
14/06/13
30/04/16
01/07/16
26/06/15
28/05/16
02/03/13
07/03/15
01/03/14
13/06/13
02/03/13
07/06/15
03/06/12
14/01/12
20/05/12
12/06/11
04/06/11
12/06/11
26/05/12
10/04/10
29/05/10
06/03/10
20/06/09

Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

SG National Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
SASA West District SAG Championship
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
Scottish Gas National Open Championships

2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

SASA East District Open Championships

SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championships
South Lanarkshire Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championship
Scottish Nationals Meet

West District Group 4

SASA West District Group 2

West District Group 4

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Sheffield
East Kilbride
Tollcross
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow

Tollcross

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

North Lan ST
Co Glasgow

Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W

Motherwell W

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.13
1:07.49
1:07.03
1:07.41
1:09.60
1:08.06
1:06.82
1:08.41
1:06.94
1:08.64
1:05.84
1:06.60
1:06.60
1:07.87
1:08.68
1:10.12
1:14.44
1:12.54
1:112.42
1:12.63
1:13.50
1:12.97
1:19.22
1:18.77
1:20.86
1:25.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
446
456
448
407
435
460
429
458
424
481
465
465
439
424
398
333
359
361
358
346
353
276
281
259
219

Round

H
H
H
H

m I I I ™M

n T T

Date

01/07/16
28/05/16
30/04/16
26/06/15
07/06/15
07/03/15
04/04/14
01/03/14
14/06/13
13/06/13
19/05/13
14/04/13
10/04/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
03/06/12
26/05/12
20/05/12
14/01/12
12/06/11
12/06/11
04/06/11
29/05/10
10/04/10
06/03/10
20/06/09

Meet
Scottish National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix
COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

SG National Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
SASA East District Open Championships

SASA West District Group 4 Championship

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet

SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

South Lanarkshire Meet

South Lanarkshire Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championships
West District Group 4

Scottish Nationals Meet

SASA West District Group 2

West District Group 4

Venue

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Sheffield
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow

Tollcross

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

North Lan ST
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W

Motherwell W

Page 2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



