## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Searle - (289717) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.84	481	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Motherwell W	1
1:06.60	465	R	10/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
1:06.60	465	R	14/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
1:06.82	460	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:06.94	458	F	14/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:07.03	456	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:07.13	454	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:07.41	448	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
1:07.49	446	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:07.87	439	F	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:08.06	435	Н	07/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:08.41	429	Н	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:08.64	424		13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:08.68	424	Н	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:09.60	407	F	07/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
1:10.12	398		03/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
1:12.42	361		14/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:12.54	359	Н	20/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Motherwell W	1
1:12.63	358	С	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
1:12.97	353		04/06/11	SASA West District Group 4 Championships	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1
1:13.50	346	Н	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
1:14.44	333		26/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:18.77	281	Н	10/04/10	Scottish Nationals Meet	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:19.22	276		29/05/10	West District Group 4	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:20.86	259		06/03/10	SASA West District Group 2	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:25.50	219		20/06/09	West District Group 4	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.13	454	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:07.49	446	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:07.03	456	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:07.41	448	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
1:09.60	407	F	07/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
1:08.06	435	Н	07/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:06.82	460	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:08.41	429	Н	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:06.94	458	F	14/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:08.64	424		13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:05.84	481	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Motherwell W	1
1:06.60	465	R	14/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
1:06.60	465	R	10/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
1:07.87	439	F	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:08.68	424	Н	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:10.12	398		03/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
1:14.44	333		26/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:12.54	359	Н	20/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Motherwell W	1
1:12.42	361		14/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
1:12.63	358	С	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
1:13.50	346	Н	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
1:12.97	353		04/06/11	SASA West District Group 4 Championships	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1
1:19.22	276		29/05/10	West District Group 4	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:18.77	281	Н	10/04/10	Scottish Nationals Meet	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:20.86	259		06/03/10	SASA West District Group 2	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
1:25.50	219		20/06/09	West District Group 4	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1